Ishpeming Public School District No. 1
Paid Association Dues for 2016-2017

Advance Education (NCA Accreditation)
Great Lakes Center for Youth Development
Greater Ishpeming Negaunee Chamber of Commerce
Heatlh Occupation Students of America
Lake Superior Community Partnership
Michigan Association of School Administrators
Michigan Association of School Boards
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals
Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association
Michigan School Band & Orchestra Association
Michigan School Vocal Music Association
Michigan School Business Officials
Mid-Pennisula Conference
MiDeal (State of Michigan)
National Association of Secondary School Principals
School Equity Caucus
School Science and Mathematics Association
U.P. Cross Country Assaociation
Upper Peninsula School Business Officials

Total

1,500.00
100.00
180.00
100.00
275.00
860.00

2,332.00
350.00

60.00
375.00
370.00
139.00
600.00
180.00
385.00
725.00
125.00

20.00

25.00

8,701.00



