## Ishpeming Public School District No. 1 Paid Association Dues for 2016-2017

Advance Education (NCA Accreditation)	1,500.00
Great Lakes Center for Youth Development	100.00
Greater Ishpeming Negaunee Chamber of Commerce	180.00
Heatlh Occupation Students of America	100.00
Lake Superior Community Partnership	275.00
Michigan Association of School Administrators	860.00
Michigan Association of School Boards	2,332.00
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals	350.00
Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association	60.00
Michigan School Band & Orchestra Association	375.00
Michigan School Vocal Music Association	370.00
Michigan School Business Officials	139.00
Mid-Pennisula Conference	600.00
MiDeal (State of Michigan)	180.00
National Association of Secondary School Principals	385.00
School Equity Caucus	725.00
School Science and Mathematics Association	125.00
U.P. Cross Country Association	20.00
Upper Peninsula School Business Officials	25.00
Total	8,701.00